OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
1637 BEDFORD AVENUE, S-301

718-270-6040

Spring 2023 Academic Calendar

JANUARY 25, 2023 THROUGH MAY 23, 2023

MONTH

JANUARY

JANUARY

JANUARY

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

Date(s)

18

24

25

31

12-13

14

14

Days

TUESDAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Sunday —

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

EVENT

DEADLINE TO UPLOAD PROOF
OF VACCINATION DOCUMENTS
TO CUNYFIRST

Last day to drop for 100% tuition
refund
Last day to file ePermit request

Classes Begin

Late Registration-$25 Fee Imposed.
Program Change Period-$18 Fee
Imposed

Last day to add a course

Last day to drop for 75% tuition
refund

Financial Aid Certification Enrollment
Status Date

Verification of Enrollment Rosters
Become Available to Faculty

Grade of WD is assigned to students
who officially drop a course

Last day to drop for 50% tuition
refund

College Closed-No Classes
Scheduled

Last Day to File for June 2023
Graduation

Last day to drop for 25% tuition
refund.

Last day to Change Major/Minor for
Spring 2023.

Census Date.

Verification of Enrollment due.




FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

APRIL

APRIL

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY

JUNE

15

15

20

21

24

5-13

12-13

16

16

17

17-23
23
26
29

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday
Saturday

WEDNESDAY-

THURSDAY

Friday-
Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday -
Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Thursday

100% Tuition Obligation for courses
dropped

WN Grades assigned

First Day to Withdraw from
Classes with a W grade

College Closed-No Classes
Scheduled

Classes follow a Monday
Schedule

WA Grades Assigned — Immunization
Non-compliance

R2T4-60% Date for Term

Spring Recess-No Classes
Scheduled

Reading Day

Last Day to Withdraw with W
grade

Last Day of Classes

Last Day to Clear Fall 2022 & Winter
2023 INC Grades

Final Examinations
End of Spring Term
Final Grade Submission Deadline

College Closed

SPRING 2023 COMMENCEMENT

\ Dates are Subject to Change







