



Spring 2023 Academic Calendar JANUARY 25, 2023 THROUGH MAY 23, 2023

MONTH	Date(s)	Days	DEADLINE TO UPLOAD PROOF OF VACCINATION DOCUMENTS TO CUNYFIRST	
JANUARY	18	TUESDAY		
JANUARY	24	Tuesday	Last day to drop for 100% tuition refund Last day to file ePermit request	
JANUARY	25	Wednesday	Classes Begin Late Registration-\$25 Fee Imposed. Program Change Period-\$18 Fee Imposed	
JANUARY	31	Tuesday	Last day to add a course Last day to drop for 75% tuition refund Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date	
FEBRUARY	1	Wednesday	Verification of Enrollment Rosters Become Available to Faculty Grade of WD is assigned to students who officially drop a course	
FEBRUARY	7	Tuesday	Last day to drop for 50% tuition refund	
FEBRUARY	12-13	Sunday — Monday	College Closed-No Classes Scheduled	
FEBRUARY	14	Tuesday	Last Day to File for June 2023 Graduation	
FEBRUARY	14	Tuesday	Last day to drop for 25% tuition refund. Last day to Change Major/Minor for Spring 2023. Census Date. Verification of Enrollment due.	

JUNE	1	Thursday	SPRING 2023 COMMENCEMENT	
MAY	29	Monday	College Closed	
MAY	26	Friday	Final Grade Submission Deadline	
MAY	23	Tuesday	End of Spring Term	
MAY	17-23	Wednesday - Tuesday	Final Examinations	
MAY	17	Wednesday	Last Day to Clear Fall 2022 & Winter 2023 INC Grades	
MAY	16	Tuesday	Last Day of Classes	
MAY	16	Tuesday	Last Day to Withdraw with W grade	
MAY	12-13	Friday- Saturday	Reading Day	
APRIL	5-13	WEDNESDAY- THURSDAY	Spring Recess-No Classes Scheduled	
APRIL	1	Saturday	R2T4-60% Date for Term	
FEBRUARY	24	Friday	WA Grades Assigned – Immunization Non-compliance	
FEBRUARY	21	Tuesday	Classes follow a Monday Schedule	
FEBRUARY	20	Monday	College Closed-No Classes Scheduled	
FEBRUARY	15	Wednesday	First Day to Withdraw from Classes with a W grade	
FEBRUARY	15	Wednesday	100% Tuition Obligation for courses dropped WN Grades assigned	